
[ S a l a d ]
hand-tos s ed  sa lads

MOST OF OUR MENU
ITEMS COME WITH A
PICKLE SPEAR - LET US
KNOW IF YOU DON'T
WANT ONE 

FOX’S HOUSE SALAD   

Spring Mix, Thinly Sliced Cucumbers and Radishes, Shaved Carrots,
Croutons, and Our House Made Maple Vinaigrette  9.00

Add Scoop of Chicken or Tuna Salad +3
Add Cheese +1

Add Avocado +1

Asiago
Black Russian
Blueberry
Cinnamon Crunch
Cinnamon Raisin
Egg
Egg Everything
Everything
Everything Stick
Five Grain
Garlic
Honey Whole Wheat

Jalapeno Cheddar
Marble Rye
Onion
Plain
Poppy Seed
Pumpernickel
Salt
Sundried Tomato
Salt Stick
Sesame
Sesame Stick

ONE BAGEL
1.50

HALF DOZEN
8.00

BAKER'S 
DOZEN (13)

15.00

[ t h e  b a k e r y ]
BAGELS

COOKIES
Peanut Butter            2.50
Chocolate Chip         2.50
 Sugar                        2.50
Oatmeal                    2.50
Snickerdoodle           2.50
M&M                        2.75
Black & White          2.75

MUFFINS  3.50
Red Velvet
Blueberry

Lemon
Banana Nut
Cran-Apple

Double Chocolate

OTHER SWEETS
Cinnamon Roll   4
Rugelach        1.50/ea

CREAM CHEESES

FOX'S NOSH
Potato Salad              2.75
Macaroni Salad          2.75
Pasta Salad                2.75
Fruit Cup                  4.00
Potato Latke              4.50
Everything Seeds      3.00

Matzo Ball Soup                    5.00
Chicken Noodle Soup           7.00
Chicken & Dumpling Soup  6.00
Broccoli & Cheese Soup        7.00

Whole Pickle         1.50
Hard-Boiled Egg   1.50
Deviled Eggs          1.00
Assorted Chips       2.00
Bagel Chips            4.00
Braided Challah     7.00

beverage
Hot Coffee (Light or Dark Roast)  2.50
Cold Brew Coffee  3
Hot Tea   2.50
Iced Tea 3
Fountain Drinks  2.25

[ t h e  b u l k ]

Plain
Lite
Chive
Strawberry
Jalapeno
Olive
Vegetable
Garlic 
Vanilla
Lox

5.75
5.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
7.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
8.00

Chicken 
Egg 
Macaroni 
Pasta 
Potato 
Tuna 
White Fish

7.50
6.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
7.50
8.75

Turkey
Kosher Salami
Roast Beef
Corned Beef
Pastrami
Lox

13.00
21.00
21.00
24.00
22.00
38.00

DELI SALADS

DESSERTS

MEATS

by the half pound

by the pound

7oz tubsmade fresh daily
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Our cookies and rugelach are always
made from scratch, by us!


