# [Salad] hand-tossed salads

### **FOX'S HOUSE SALAD**

Spring Mix, Thinly Sliced Cucumbers and Radishes, Shaved Carrots, Croutons, and Our House Made Maple Vinaigrette 9.00

Add Scoop of Chicken or Tuna Salad +3

Add Cheese +1

Add Avocado +1

MOST OF OUR MENU
ITEMS COME WITH A
PICKLE SPEAR - LET
KNOW IF YOU DON'T
WANT ONE

# [the bakery]

# **BAGELS**

made fresh daily

Asiago	Jalapeno Cheddar
Black Russian	Marble Rye
Blueberry	Onion
Cinnamon Crunch	Plain
Cinnamon Raisin	Poppy Seed
Egg	Pumpernickel
Egg Everything	Salt
Everything	Sundried Tomato
Everything Stick	Salt Stick
Five Grain	Sesame
Garlic	Sesame Stick
Honey Whole Wheat	

ONE BAGEL
1.50

HALF DOZEN
8.00

BAKER'S
DOZEN (13)
15.00

# **DESSERTS**

COOKIE	S	MUFFINS 3.50	OTHER S	WEETS
Peanut Butter	2.50	Red Velvet	Cinnamon I	Roll 4
Chocolate Chip	2.50	Blueberry	Rugelach	1 50/ea
Sugar	2.50	Lemon	Rugelaen	1.50/Ca
Oatmeal	2.50			
Snickerdoodle	2.50	Banana Nut		
M&M	2.75	Cran-Apple		
Black & White	2.75	Double Chocolate	Our cookies and rugelach are always made from scratch, by us!	

#### **FOX'S NOSH**

l						
	Potato Salad	2.75	Whole Pickle	1.50	Matzo Ball Soup	5.00
	Macaroni Salad	2.75	Hard-Boiled Egg	1.50	Chicken Noodle Soup	<b>7.00</b>
	Pasta Salad	2.75	Deviled Eggs	1.00	Chicken & Dumpling Soup	6.00
	Fruit Cup	4.00	Assorted Chips	2.00	Broccoli & Cheese Soup	7.00
	Potato Latke	4.50	Bagel Chips	4.00		
	Everything Seeds	3.00	Braided Challah	7.00		
П						

beverage

Hot Coffee (Light or Dark Roast) 2.50 Cold Brew Coffee 3 Hot Tea 2.50 Iced Tea 3 Fountain Drinks 2.25

# [the bulk]

# **CREAM CHEESES**

7oz tubs	
Plain	5.75
Lite	5.75
Chive	6.75
Strawberry	6.75
Jalapeno	6.75
Olive	7.75
Vegetable	6.75
Garlic	6.75
Vanilla	6.75
Lox	8.00

### **DELI SALADS**

by the half	pound
Chicken	7.50
Egg	6.50
Macaroni	4.00
Pasta	4.00
Potato	4.00
Tuna	7.50
White Fish	8.75

# **MEATS**

by the pound

1	
Turkey	13.00
Kosher Salami	21.00
Roast Beef	21.00
Corned Beef	24.00
Pastrami	22.00
Lox	38.00